EMVFIX
VEZ
EMCFIX
Code reference Nr.-Schlüssel
N =  colour-black Farbe schwarz
   metal thread Metallgewinde
VEZ  =  type EMC straight  EMV-Typ gerade
    with strain relief mit Zugentlastung

braid sizes
dimensions in mm (nom.) weight packing
unit
 black metric NW [mm] F.CK 1 F.CU 2 g Ø D max. L max. sw1 sw2 Ø ID kg/100 pcs PU/pcs
Bestell-Nr. Gewinde-
grösse
Rohr-
grösse
Klemm-
bereich
passend zu
Geflechtgrössen
Dimensionen in mm (nom.) Gewicht Verp.-
Einheit
 schwarz metrisch NW [mm] F.CK 1 F.CU 2 g Ø D max. L max. sw1 sw2 Ø ID kg/100 Stk. VE/Stk.
 NVEZ-M120V-10 M12x1.5 10  3.0 - 6.0 06 06,10 10.0 20.5  53.5 14 19  6.0  3.7 50
 NVEZ-M160V-10 M16x1.5 10  5.0 - 9.0 06 06,10 10.0 23.0  60.0 17 21  9.0  2.8 50
 NVEZ-M162V-10 M16x1.5 12  5.0 - 9.0 10,12.5,15 10,12 10.0 24.0  61.5 17 22  9.0  4.1 50
 NVEZ-M202V-10 M20x1.5 12  9.0 - 13.0 10,12.5,15 10,12 10.0 27.0  64.0 22 25  13.0  4.6 50
 NVEZ-M207V-10 M20x1.5 17  9.0 - 13.0 12.5,15 12,20 10.0 30.0  70.0 22 27  13.0  5.1 50
 NVEZ-M253V-11 M25x1.5 23 11.0 - 16.0 15,20,25 20 11.0 37.0  78.5 27 34  16.0  5.9 30
 NVEZ-M257V-11 M25x1.5 17 11.0 - 16.0 12.5,15 12,20 11.0 33.0  72.5 27 30  16.0  6.6 50
 NVEZ-M323V-13 M32x1.5 23 14.0 - 21.0 15,20,25 20 13.0 42.0  83.0 34 38  21.0  10.8 30
 NVEZ-M329V-13 M32x1.5 29 14.0 - 21.0 20,25,30 20 13.0 45.0  80.0 34 41  21.0  9.3 20
 NVEZ-M406V-13 M40x1.5 36 19.0 - 27.0 25,30,35 40 13.0 55.0  97.0 43 50  27.0  14.3 20
 NVEZ-M409V-13 M40x1.5 29 19.0 - 27.0 20,25,30 20 13.0 51.5  83.0 43 46  27.0  - 20
 NVEZ-M506V-14 M50x1.5 36  24.0 - 35.0 25,30,35 40 14.0 65.0  106.0 55 60  35.0  - 20
 NVEZ-M508V-14 M50x1.5 48 24.0 - 35.0 30,35 40 14.0 66.5  105.0 55 60  35.0  20.5 10
 NVEZ-M638V-14 M63x1.5 48  32.0 - 42.0 35 40 14.0 75.0  106.0 65 70  42.0  21.3 10
 1 empfehlenswert / recommended   2 passend / suitable
 Components of the EMC fitting system type Jacob are not available separately
 EMV-Systemverschraubungen mit Jacob-System sind nur komplett erhältlich
 Our customer service dept. or local distribution partner will be pleased to help you concerning product availability and lead time